
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E-18-003125-C PCN Date: 10-AUG-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
PDL&SDL plug and cap housing

Description of Changes 
For product delivery time improvement, add alternative material which having equivalent performance

Reason for Cancellation: 
Cancel the execution

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

179465-1 NO
179862-1 NO
316091-1 NO
316094-1 NO
917690-1 NO
917693-1 NO
917694-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

179465-1 NO
316091-1 NO
917690-1 NO
917693-1 NO
917694-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

917693-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

316091-1 NO
917690-1 NO
917693-1 NO
917694-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

179862-1 NO
316091-1 NO
316094-1 NO
917693-1 NO
917694-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

179862-1 NO
316091-1 NO
316094-1 NO
917693-1 NO
917694-1 NO




