

# **Product Change Notification**

## **TE Connectivity**

## Product Change Notification: E-18-003125-C

PCN Date: 10-AUG-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:	
PDL&SDL plug and cap housing	

## Description of Changes

For product delivery time improvement, add alternative material which having equivalent performance

Reason for Cancellation: Cancel the execution

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>179465-1</u>	NO						
<u>179862-1</u>	NO						
<u>316091-1</u>	NO						
<u>316094-1</u>	NO						
<u>917690-1</u>	NO						
917693-1	NO						
917694-1	NO						

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
179465-1	NO						
<u>316091-1</u>	NO						
<u>917690-1</u>	NO						
<u>917693-1</u>	NO						
<u>917694-1</u>	NO						

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>917693-1</u>	NO						

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>316091-1</u>	NO						
917690-1	NO						
<u>917693-1</u>	NO						
<u>917694-1</u>	NO						

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
179862-1	NO						
316091-1	NO						
<u>316094-1</u>	NO						
<u>917693-1</u>	NO						
917694-1	NO						

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
179862-1	NO						
<u>316091-1</u>	NO						
<u>316094-1</u>	NO						
<u>917693-1</u>	NO						
<u>917694-1</u>	NO						